Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

30

29

283

27

26

MHC DB TO

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)

MHC BOX T1

04:00

08:00 13:00 18:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)

03:00

MHC PB T2

23:00

04:00

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)

04:00



Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

42

41

40

39

38

24

22

20

MHC PB T3

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)
MHC SLA T4
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)
MHC SLA T5
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)



Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

20

20

MHC_HARNESS_T6

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)
MHC_MIR_BASE_T7/
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)
MHC_MIR_P/T_T8
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)



Degrees C

20

MHC_MIR_MOTOR_TS

03:00

08:00 13:00 13:00
Start Time (30—Sep—19 23:18:20)

23:00

04:00



